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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (April - 2024)

Registered

Absent

NPTA

RHR

Appeared
Successfully Cleared
Not Cleared
Cancelled

Pending

F.E/TC

First Class with A

2 6
26 27
39 43
58 64
110 1M
139 144

First Class with B

1 3
20 22
42 46
63 67
81 82
94 95
116 117
129 130
142 143
157 158

First Class with C

45 68
Second Class with D

107
Not Cleared Nos.

93
Pending Nos.

85 88
Absent Nos.

170

171

28
44
65
112
147

23
51
70
83
99
119
131
145
159

97

96

First Class with O
First Class with A
First Class with B
First Class with C
Second Class with D
Pass Class with E

Dropped - F

M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (April-2024)

11 12 13 14
29 30 32 35
47 48 49 50
66 69 73 78
113 114 118 121
149 150 156 160
5 8 9 10
24 25 31 33
53 55 56 59
71 72 74 75
84 86 87 89
100 102 104 106
120 122 123 124
132 133 135 136
146 148 151 152
161 162 163 167
101

98 164 165 166

15
36
52
79
127
169

16
34
60
76
90
108
125
138
153
168

17
37
54
103
134

18
40
61
77
91
109
126
140
154
171

21

57
105
137

19
41
62
80
92
115
128
141
155
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M.Ed. (2 Years) (Fourth Semester) (April-2024)

(1) The mark sheet will be available from the concerned College / Department.

(2) Result Notification is also available on the Internet. To access your result, please log on to
http://www.spuvvn.edu/students_corner/results/

(3) A candidate can apply for personal observation of the answer book (Except On Demand / Special
Examination) within 10 (Ten) days from the date of Result Notification in the prescribed form (to be purchased
from the University Store Section).

(4) Not Cleared (But Allowed to Keep Term) seat numbers are subject to semester 1 and 2 clearance as per
CBCS Regulations (2017-18). Please refer:
https://www.spuvvn.edu/students_corner/syllabi/cbcs-regulations-2017-18/

(5) If a student has a query concerning his or her results, he or she must approach the university within 30
days of the marksheet's issuing date. Thereafter, no requests will be accepted.

Notification No: E-3/702
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR
Date : 30/05/2024 Deputy Registrar
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