SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY

VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

Result Notification

DECLARATION OF RESULTS

			DEC	LARATION	OF RESUL	TS				
M.Ed. (2 Yea	ars) (Fourth	Semester) (April - 2024))						
							_			
Registered		: 171			st Class with		: 0			
Absent		: 1		First Class with A			: 58			
NPTA		: 0		First Class with B			: 99			
RHR		: 0		First Class with C			: 4			
Appeared		: 170		Second Class with D			: 1			
Successfully Cleared		: 162		Pass Class with E			: 0			
Not Cleared		: 1		Dropped - F			: 0			
Cancelled		: 0		יוט	oppea - r		. 0			
		. 0 : 7								
Pending										
F.E./TC		: 0								
			M.Ed. (2 Ye	ears) (Fourth	Semester)	(April-2024)				
First Class	with A									
2	6	7	11	12	13	14	15	17	21	
26	27	28	29	30	32	35	36	37	38	
39	43	44	47	48	49	50	52	54	57	
58	64	65	66	69	73	78	79	103	105	
110	111	112	113	114	118	121	127	134	137	
139	144	147	149	150	156	160	169			
First Class	with B									
1	3	4	5	8	9	10	16	18	19	
20	22	23	24	25	31	33	34	40	41	
42	46	51	53	55	56	59	60	61	62	
63	67	70	71	72	74	75	76	77	80	
81	82	83	84	86	87	89	90	91	92	
94	95 447	99	100	102	104	106	108	109	115	
116	117	119 121	120	122	123	124	125	126 140	128	
129 142	130 143	131 145	132 146	133 148	135 151	136 152	138 153	140 154	141 155	
157	158	159	161	162	163	167	168	171	155	
First Class		100	101	102	100	107	100	., .		
45	68	97	101							
Second Cla		91	101							
107 Not Cleare	d Nos									
	u NOS.									
93										
Pending N	os.									
85	88	96	98	164	165	166				
Absent No	S.									
170										

M.⊑d. (2 fears) (Fourth Semester) (April-2024)	
(1) The mark sheet will be available from the concerned College / Department.	
(2) Result Notification is also available on the Internet. To access your result, please log on to	
http://www.spuvvn.edu/students_corner/results/	
(3) A candidate can apply for personal observation of the answer book (Except On Demand / Special	
Examination) within 10 (Ten) days from the date of Result Notification in the prescribed form (to be purchased from the University Store Section)	
from the University Store Section). (4) Not Cleared (But Allowed to Keep Term) seat numbers are subject to semester 1 and 2 clearance as per	
CBCS Regulations (2017-18). Please refer:	
https://www.spuvvn.edu/students_corner/syllabi/cbcs-regulations-2017-18/	
(5) If a student has a query concerning his or her results, he or she must approach the university within 30	
days of the marksheet's issuing date. Thereafter, no requests will be accepted.	
N. 4:5: - 4: - 1: N E 2/700	
Notification No: E-3/702 VALLABH VIDYANAGAR	
	puty Registrar
	. , , ,